COUVERT
Bread/Butter/Olives)

TRADITIONAL CODFISH CAKES (7 uni)

CHICKEN PIE

VEGETARIAN PIE W/ MUSHROOMS

CHICKEN WINGS W/ BARBECUE SAUCE (7 uni)

FALAFEL W/ CITRIC SAUCE, ARUGULA AND CHERRY TOMATOES (3 uni)
CALAMARI W/ TARTAR SAUCE (7 uni)

SOUP OF THE DAY

SIMPLE TOAST OR HAM AND CHEESE TOAST
(Ham/Cheese/Butter)

CLUB SANDWICH
(Ham/Bacon/Chicken/Cheese/Lettuce/Tomato/Egg/ Mayonnaise)
POLAR BREAD W/ TUNA

(Tuna/Arugula/Tomato/ Mayonnaise)

POOL BURGUER

(Burguer Bread/Meat Burguer/Lettuce/Tomato/Bacon/Cheese/Egg)
SALMON BURGER

(Brioche Bread/Smoked Salmon/Cream Cheese/Arugula/Capers/Tomato)
CHICKEN WRAP

(Chicken/Lettuce/Tomato/Pineapple/Peppers/Sweet and Sour Sauce)

SEED BAGEL BREAD W/ FRESH CHEESE
(Fresh Cheese/Arugula/Tomato and Pesto)

NICOISE SALAD
(Tuna/Lettuce/Tomato/Anchovies/Onions/Egg/Olives)

CAESAR SALAD
(Chicken/Romaine Lettuce/Parmesan Cheese/Caesar Sauce/Croutons)

ARUGULA SALAD
(Arugula/Nutts/Parmesan/Balsamic Vinegar)

VEGGIE SALAD
(Arugula/Beans/Pineapple/Tomato/Carrots/Corn/Mushrooms)

MIXED SALAD

RIZZOTTO MARE E MONTI (with Prawns and Mushrooms)
FUSILLI PESTO

SALMON TAGLIATELLE

VEGETABLES RIZZOTTO

LASAGNA (with Meat)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

PORTION OF FRENCH FRIES

PORTION OF RICE

PORTION OF SAUTEED VEGETABLES
PORTION OF ROASTED POTATOES
PORTION OF ROASTED SWEET POTATOES

NOTE: Our products are all prepared in environments that are not fully compliant with
allergen free scenarios. Despite our focus and determination, there may be the risk of crossed
contamination. In case you need further information about this subject, kindly contact a
member of our staff. It is strictly prohibited the sale or provision of any alcoholic beverages of
any kind to those under the age of 18, and to anyone who is visibly intoxicated or who appears
to be suffering from mental disturbance. Age must be proven, when necessary, by means of an
identification document bearing a photograph. All taxes and service included in the price. In this
property you can find the official complaint book.

LA TERRAZZA

ALL DAY DINING

4,50€

6,60€
3,80€
3,80€
8,50€
9,90€
7,20€
4,20€

6,90€

12,50€

10,90€

13,50€

13,80€

10,60€

12,50€

11,50€

11,50€

12,50€

13,00€

7,50€

19,00€
16,50€
16,80€
16,50€
16,50€
14,00€

4,20€
4,00€
4,50€
4,20€
4,50€

CHICKEN PIRI PIRI

(Spicy Grilled Chicken w/ French Fries and Salad
BLACK PORK STRIPS

(Grilled Meat w/ French Fries and Rice)

GRILLED BEEF STEAK
(W/ French Fries, Rice and Salad)

COD FISH “A BRAS”
(Traditional Portuguese recipe of Dryed Cod Fish w/Egg, Onion and Shoestring Potatoes)

BRAISED SALMON LOIN
(w/ Sautéed Potatoes and Vegetables)

GOLDEN BREAM FILLETS
(Grilled w/Roasted Potatoes and Vegetables)

MARGHERITA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Oregano)

DIAVOLA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Hot Pepperonni/Oregano)

PROCIUTTO
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Ham/Oregano)

VEGETARIANA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Pepper/Mushrooms/Onions/Olives/Oregano)

ROMANA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Ham/Mushrooms/Oregano)

HAWAI
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Ham/Pineapple/Oregano)

TONNO
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Tuna/Onions/Oregano)

4 CHEESES
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/ Flamengo Cheese/Parmesan Cheese/Fresh Cheese/Oregano)

PARMA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Parma Ham/Arugula/Oregano)

CONTADINA
(Tomato Sauce/Mozzarella/Artichoke/Mushrooms/Onions/Bacon/Oregano)

FONDANT W/ICE CREAM BALL
PINEAPPLE GRATIN
CHEESECAKE

MANGO MOUSSE
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

FRUIT SALAD

ICE CREAM BALL (uni)

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE MINERAL WATER
PIZZAMARGHERITA ORHAM ICETEAS
CHEESEBURGUER WITH COCA COLA/FANTA/ FRUIT

FRENCH FRIES SPRITE

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
ICE CREAM BALL

17,50€

18,00€

23,00€

19,00€

18,00€

18,00€

12,50€

14,50€

13,50€

15,50€

15,00€

15,00€

15,00€

15,50€

16,00€

16,00€

8,00€
8,00€
7,00€
6,00€
6,00€
6,50€
3,50€



MINERAL WATER- 33CL 2,00€
MINERAL WATER - 50CL 3,00€
MINERAL WATER - 1,5L 3,70€
SPARKLING WATER- 25CL 2,10€
MOJITO 8,00€
CAIPIRINHA / CAIPIROSCA 7,00€
PINA COLADA 8,00€
ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS 6,00€
COCA COLA, FANTA, SPRITE - GLASS 30CL 3,30€
COCA COLA, FANTA, SPRITE BY CAN 3,60€
ICED TEA - GLASS 30CL 3,30€
ICED TEABY CAN 3,60€
SANGRIAWHITE /RED 1LT 17,50€
SANGRIAWHITE /RED 0,5LT 10,00€
RED FRUITS SANGRIA 1LT 20,00€
SPARKLING WINE SANGRIA 1LT 23,00€
SANGRIAWHITE / RED - GLASS 5,00€
GLASS OF WINE (RED/WHITE/ROSE) 5,00€
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE 5,00€ REDWINE“MONSARAZ (ALENTEJO) 15,50€
STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA MILKSHAKE 5,50€ RED WINE LA“GOAFESER,VA (ALGARVE) 30,30€
SMOOTHIES 6,50€ WHITE WINE “B.S.E” (SETUBAL) 16,50€
WHITE WINE “ONDA NOVA” (ALGARVE) 38,00€
ROSE WINE “CASAL MENDES” 15,00€
WHITE WINE “VINHO VERDE” - “GAZELA’ 14,50€
EXPRESSO 2,00€
DOUBLE COFFEE 3,00€
COFFEE WITH MILK 3,20€
ASSORTED TEAS 3,00€ NATIONAL >.50€
HOT CHOCOLATE 3,90€ IMPORTED 6,60¢€
CAPPUCCINO 3,90€
WHISKY “New” 7,00€
WHISKY IRISH/CANADIAN/AMERICAN 8,00€
WHISKY “Old” 12 Y 10,00€
WHISKY “Old” 15 Y 10,00€
GLASS - 20CL 3,80€
GLASS - 35CL 4,00€ “MACIEIRA" 5.00€
GLASS - 50CL 5,50€
“MEDRONHO” 7,00€
ALCOHOL FREE - BOTTLE 33CL 3,80€
NATIONAL BEER - BOTTLE 33CL 3,80€
NATIONAL BLACK BEER - BOTTLE 33CL 4,00€
CIDER-BOTTLE 33CL 5,00€
GIN/VODKA/RUM 8,00€
GIN BOMBAY 10,00€
RUM HAVANA CLUB 8,50€
NOTE: Our products are all prepared in environments that are not fully compliant with
allergen free scenarios. Despite our focus and determination, there may be the risk of crossed
contamination. In case you need further information about this subject, kindly contact a
member of our staff. It is strictly prohibited the sale or provision of any alcoholic beverages of **To find out about the complete range of drinks,
any kind to those under the age of 18, and to anyone who is visibly intoxicated or who appears please ask for our Wine or Bar menus.

to be suffering from mental disturbance. Age must be proven, when necessary, by means of an
identification document bearing a photograph. All taxes and service included in the price. In this
property you can find the official complaint book.



